SensorLink
PNEUMATIC TOOL SENSOR
IM3000
SensorLink pneumatic tool sensor is a wireless device that
makes your pneumatic tools visible to NAS Analytics Platform.
Sensor is attached to air powered tools by replacing regular
male fitting.
Sensor’s body is made of 7000 series aluminium or stainless

21.0 mm
6 SensorLink SENSOR IM3000
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONTACT INFORMATION
Article / SKU Package qty Material  Thread
IM3000A#0001EC 1 Aluminium 1/4’’ BSP / G
IM3000A#0005EC 5 Aluminium 1/4’’ BSP / G
IM3000A#0025EC 25 Aluminium 1/4’’ BSP / G
IM3000D#0001EC 1 Aluminium 1/4'' NPT
IM3000E#0001EC 1 Stainless steel 1/4’’ BSP / G
IM3000E#0005EC 5 Stainless steel 1/4’’ BSP / G
IM3000E#0025EC 25 Stainless steel 1/4’’ BSP / G
IM3000H#0001EC 1 Stainless steel 1/4'' NPT
Nordic Automation Systems AS
HAVS information